

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO
A-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 3399**

1 On page 2 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 23, after the semicolon
2 insert “or”.

3 In line 26, delete “; or” and insert a period.

4 Delete lines 27 through 30.

5 In line 31, delete “obtaining the certificate” and insert “completing the
6 course”.

7 In line 35, delete “obtain the certificate” and insert “complete the
8 course”.

9 In line 42, after the semicolon insert “or”.

10 In line 45, delete “; or” and insert a period.

11 On page 3, delete lines 1 through 4.

12 In line 5, delete “obtaining the certificate” and insert “completing the
13 course”.

14 In line 8, delete “obtain the”

15 In line 9, delete “certificate” and insert “complete the course”.

16
